

HAWKE OPTICS CONTINUES WHITETAILS UNLIMITED SPONSORSHIP

Conservation Efforts Continue into 2021

Hawke Optics, a world leader in high-quality precision optics, is proud to continue their support of Whitetails Unlimited in 2021. As a sponsor of Whitetails Unlimited, Hawke Optics remains dedicated to the future of hunting and shooting sports for future generations.

For the past 12 years, going on 13, Hawke Optics has been a proud sponsor of Whitetails Unlimited and their extensive commitment to serving the outdoor industry.

Hawke is particularly proud to be heavily involved in the Whitetails Unlimited annual banquets. Each year, Whitetails Unlimited holds an excess of 450 banquets across the United States. With the support of sponsors like Hawke Optics, the organization can continue to support hunter safety, education, and various other programs that support the outdoor industry.

As well as supporting the annual banquets, Hawke Optics is an annual sponsor of the Whitetails Unlimited Deer Camp Tour. By attending Deer Camp, friends, family and other hunters are given the opportunity to bid on limited edition artwork, collector firearms and knives, and one-of-a-kind hunting and trip packages.

Whitetails Unlimited, which was founded in 1982, is a national nonprofit conservation organization raising funds to support educational programs, enhance wildlife habitat and preserve the tradition of hunting and shooting sports. The organization has made great strides in the field of conservation and continues to assist in many aspects such as hunter safety and education, anti-poaching measures, and scholarships.

About Hawke

#VISIONACCOMPLISHED. Hawke is a worldwide market leader at the forefront of optical performance with class-leading innovation and design offering a complete line of sport optics from rifle, crossbow, shotgun and air gun scopes to binoculars, spotting scopes and accessories. Accuracy, strength and precision; Hawke optics blend iconic design, exceptional engineering and unrivalled craftsmanship to create an unforgettable viewing experience. As awareness of Hawke Sport Optics continues to grow, more customers are trusting Hawke as the unquestioned industry leader in optics. Learn more at www.hawkeoptics.com.

Follow the #Hawkelife lifestyle hub and connect with us on social media:









